SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CERTIFICATED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
RETIRED

CONTRERAS, Leticia
KWAN, Tina
PASSMORE, Cassandra
PETERSON, Erica
SAUNDERS, Briana
SHIEH, Justin
TRYNINEWSKI, Noah
WEISER, Sue

WU, Michael

CLASSIFIED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
[RETIRED

ALIOTO, Stacey
APONTE, Olga
BOLDRIN, Louise
COOPER, Lynn
CRISWELL, Paulette
HARO, Jennifer
HERNANDEZ, Alvaro
MONTOYA, Malia
RUDONI, Kathy
SCHOEN, Wendy
SCHOEN, Wendy

Resignation, Release and/or Retirements

Board Meeting: June 9, 2022

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Sunnybrae
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Sunnybrae
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Baywood
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bayside

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Borel

1.0 FTE-Asst. Supt., HR-D.O.
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Borel

POSITION-LOCATION

.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall
.43 FTE-Site Kitchen Op.-LEAD
.82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park

.50 FTE-Para Ed [-Bowditch

.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall
.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-Abbott

1.0 FTE-School Ops. Team Ldr-George Hall

.70 FTE-School Community Wkr.-George Hall
.62 FTE-Site Kitchen Operator- E/S-Audubon
.69 FTE-Para Educator II PE-Foster City

.13 FTE-Para Educator I SSA-Foster City

EFFECTIVE

06/17/2022
06/17/2022
07/01/2022
06/17/2022
06/17/2022
06/17/2022
06/17/2022
07/01/2022
06/17/2022

EFFECTIVE

07/01/2022
05/20/2022
08/11/2022
05/31/2022
06/16/2022
05/28/2022
06/17/2022
06/17/2022
06/03/2022
08/10/2022
08/10/2022



