SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Resignation, Release and/or Retirements Board Meeting: June 9, 2022

<u>CERTIFICATED</u>		
RESIGNED/RELEASED/	POSITION-LOCATION	EFFECTIVE
RETIRED		
CONTRERAS, Leticia	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Sunnybrae	06/17/2022
KWAN, Tina	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Sunnybrae	06/17/2022
PASSMORE, Cassandra	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Baywood	07/01/2022
PETERSON, Erica	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel	06/17/2022
SAUNDERS, Briana	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel	06/17/2022
SHIEH, Justin	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bayside	06/17/2022
TRYNINEWSKI, Noah	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Borel	06/17/2022
WEISER, Sue	1.0 FTE-Asst. Supt., HR-D.O.	07/01/2022
WU, Michael	1.0 FTE-Teacher-Borel	06/17/2022
CLASSIFIED		
RESIGNED/RELEASED/	POSITION-LOCATION	EFFECTIVE
RESIGNED/RELEASED/ /RETIRED	POSITION-LOCATION	EFFECTIVE
	POSITION-LOCATION	<u>EFFECTIVE</u>
	POSITION-LOCATION .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall	EFFECTIVE 07/01/2022
/RETIRED		
/RETIRED ALIOTO, Stacey	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall	07/01/2022
/RETIRED ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD	07/01/2022 05/20/2022
ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga BOLDRIN, Louise	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD .82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park	07/01/2022 05/20/2022 08/11/2022
ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga BOLDRIN, Louise COOPER, Lynn	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD .82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park .50 FTE-Para Ed I-Bowditch	07/01/2022 05/20/2022 08/11/2022 05/31/2022
ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga BOLDRIN, Louise COOPER, Lynn CRISWELL, Paulette	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD .82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park .50 FTE-Para Ed I-Bowditch .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall	07/01/2022 05/20/2022 08/11/2022 05/31/2022 06/16/2022
ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga BOLDRIN, Louise COOPER, Lynn CRISWELL, Paulette HARO, Jennifer	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD .82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park .50 FTE-Para Ed I-Bowditch .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-Abbott 1.0 FTE-School Ops. Team Ldr-George Hall .70 FTE-School Community WkrGeorge Hall	07/01/2022 05/20/2022 08/11/2022 05/31/2022 06/16/2022 05/28/2022
ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga BOLDRIN, Louise COOPER, Lynn CRISWELL, Paulette HARO, Jennifer HERNANDEZ, Alvaro	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD .82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park .50 FTE-Para Ed I-Bowditch .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-Abbott 1.0 FTE-School Ops. Team Ldr-George Hall	07/01/2022 05/20/2022 08/11/2022 05/31/2022 06/16/2022 05/28/2022 06/17/2022
ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga BOLDRIN, Louise COOPER, Lynn CRISWELL, Paulette HARO, Jennifer HERNANDEZ, Alvaro MONTOYA, Malia	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD .82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park .50 FTE-Para Ed I-Bowditch .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-Abbott 1.0 FTE-School Ops. Team Ldr-George Hall .70 FTE-School Community WkrGeorge Hall	07/01/2022 05/20/2022 08/11/2022 05/31/2022 06/16/2022 05/28/2022 06/17/2022 06/17/2022
ALIOTO, Stacey APONTE, Olga BOLDRIN, Louise COOPER, Lynn CRISWELL, Paulette HARO, Jennifer HERNANDEZ, Alvaro MONTOYA, Malia RUDONI, Kathy	.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .43 FTE-Site Kitchen OpLEAD .82 FTE-Para Ed I-Beach Park .50 FTE-Para Ed I-Bowditch .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-George Hall .82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-Abbott 1.0 FTE-School Ops. Team Ldr-George Hall .70 FTE-School Community WkrGeorge Hall .62 FTE-Site Kitchen Operator- E/S-Audubon	07/01/2022 05/20/2022 08/11/2022 05/31/2022 06/16/2022 05/28/2022 06/17/2022 06/17/2022 06/03/2022